



Legislation Text

File #: 01-01106, **Version:** 1

Approve and execute Amendment No. 2 in the amount of \$658,994 to the contract with Storrer Environmental Services for field monitoring and reporting on the Level 3 Communications project, for a total not to exceed \$1,587,359.

[Enter body here.]